©2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
590
Revised: 01/14/14
TVS Diodes
Surface Mount – 600W  >  TPSMB series
TPSMB Series
Agency Approvals

@  Ipp
(V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current Ipp
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@ VR
(µA)
Agency
Approval
UNI BI MIN MAX
TPSMB13A TPSMB13CA 13AA 13CA 8 11.10 12.40 13.70 1 18.2 33.5 1 X
TPSMB15A TPSMB15CA 15AA 15CA 8 12.80 14.30 15.80 1 21.2 28.8 1 X
TPSMB16A TPSMB16CA 16AA 16CA 8 13.60 15.20 16.80 1 22.5 27.1 1 X
TPSMB18A TPSMB18CA 18AA 18CA 8 15.30 17.10 18.90 1 25.5 24.2 1 X
TPSMB20A TPSMB20CA 20AA 20CA 8 17.10 19.00 21.00 1 27.7 22.0 1 X
TPSMB22A TPSMB22CA 22AA 22CA 8 18.80 20.90 23.10 1 30.6 19.9 1 X
TPSMB24A TPSMB24CA 24AA 24CA 8 20.50 22.80 25.20 1 33.2 18.4 1 X
TPSMB27A TPSMB27CA 27AA 27CA 8 23.10 25.70 28.40 1 37.5 16.3 1 X
TPSMB30A TPSMB30CA 30AA 30CA 8 25.60 28.50 31.50 1 41.4 14.7 1 X
TPSMB33A TPSMB33CA 33AA 33CA 8 28.20 31.40 34.70 1 45.7 13.3 1 X
TPSMB36A TPSMB36CA 36AA 36CA 8 30.80 34.20 37.80 1 49.9 12.2 1 X
TPSMB39A TPSMB39CA 39AA 39CA 8 33.30 37.10 41.00 1 53.9 11.3 1 X
TPSMB43A TPSMB43CA 43AA 43CA 8 36.80 40.90 45.20 1 59.3 10.3 1 X
TPSMB47A TPSMB47CA 47AA 47CA 8 40.20 44.70 49.40 1 64.8 9.4 1 X
TPSMB51A TPSMB51CA 51AA 51CA 8 43.60 48.50 53.60 1 70.1 8.7 1 X
TPSMB56A TPSMB56CA 56AA 56CA 8 47.80 53.20 58.80 1 77.0 7.9 1 X
TPSMB62A TPSMB62CA 62AA 62CA 8 53.00 58.90 65.10 1 85.0 7.2 1 X
TPSMB68A TPSMB68CA 68AA 68CA 8 58.10 64.60 71.40 1 92.0 6.6 1 X
TPSMB75A TPSMB75CA 75AA 75CA 8 64.10 71.30 78.80 1 103.0 5.9 1 X
TPSMB82A TPSMB82CA 82AA 82CA 8 70.10 77.90 86.10 1 113.0 5.4 1 X
TPSMB91A TPSMB91CA 91AA 91CA 8 77.80 86.50 95.50 1 125.0 4.9 1 X
©2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.